
Unsheltered Total

Emergency Transitional

Total Number of Households 47 0 0 47

Total Number of Persons (Adults and Children) 156 0 0 156

        Number of Children (Under Age 18) 109 0 0 109

        Number of Young Adults (Age 18-24) 4 0 0 4

        Number of Adults (Over Age 24) 43 0 0 43

Gender (adults and children)

Female 101 0 0 101

Male 55 0 0 55

Transgender 0 0 0 0

A gender other than singularly female or male 0 0 0 0

Questioning 0 0 0

Ethnicity (adults and children)

Non-Hispanic/Non-Latin(a)(o)(x) 77 0 0 77

Hispanic/Latin(a)(o)(x) 84 0 0 84

Race (adults and children)

White 67 0 0 67

Black,  African American, or African 65 0 0 65

Asian or Asian American 0 0 0 0

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0 0 0 0

Multiple Races 24 0 0 24

Chronically Homeless

Total Number of Households 5 0 5

Total Number of Persons 16 0 16

ALL HOUSEHOLDS

Households with at least one Adult and one 

Child

Sheltered



Unsheltered Total

Households without Children Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Total Number of Households 15 23 0 114 152

Total Number of Persons (Adults) 17 23 0 143 183

        Number of Young Adults (Age 18-24) 4 0 0 3 7

        Number of Adults (Over Age 24) 13 23 0 140 176

Gender

Female 12 0 0 41 53

Male 4 23 0 101 128

Transgender 1 0 0 1 2

A gender other than singularly female or male 0 0 0 0 0

Questioning 0 0 0 0 0

Ethnicity

Non-Hispanic/Non-Latin(a)(o)(x) 11 21 0 119 151

Hispanic/Latin(a)(o)(x) 4 2 0 24 30

Race

White 14 14 0 106 134

Black, African American, African 1 9 0 29 39

Asian or Asian American 0 0 0 2 2

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous 0 0 0 2 2

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0 0 0 1 1

Multiple Races 2 0 0 3 5

Chronically Homeless

Total Number of Persons 5 0 15 20

ALL HOUSEHOLDS

Sheltered



Unsheltered Total

Emergency Transitional

Total Number of Households 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Children (Under 18) 0 0 0 0

Gender

Female 0 0 0 0

Male 0 0 0 0

Transgender 0 0 0 0

A gender other than singularly female or male 0 0 0 0

Questioning 0 0 0 0

Ethnicity

Non-Hispanic/Non-Latin(a)(o)(x) 0 0 0 0

Hispanic/Latin(a)(o)(x) 0 0 0 0

Race

White 0 0 0 0

Black, African American, African 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American 0 0 0 0

American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0 0 0 0

Multiple Races 0 0 0 0

Chronically Homeless

Total Number of Persons 0 0 0

ALL HOUSEHOLDS

Households with Only Children (under age 

18)

Sheltered


